3.5mm PIN BLUETOOTH MESH
LOW VOLTAGE CONTROLLER
Application
The LEDVANCE Bluetooth Mesh Low Voltage Controller uses
Bluetooth technology for easy and secure wireless
communication. Suitable for strip and wrap luminaires,
this wireless mesh controller is easy to install and is easily

Compatibility IP Rating
62630 ADAPTER/AUX12V/BLE 12V 0-10V Yes IP66
Ordering Guide
ADAPTER / AUX12V / BLE
Product Name Power Source Bluetooth Compatibility
ADAPTER = Bluetooth Mesh Low Voltage Controller AUX12V= AUX 12V BLE = Bluetooth Mesh Compatible
ø2.17"
(55.2mm)
1.74"
(44.3mm)
0.84"
(21.3mm) 0.51"
(13mm)
Specifications
Input Voltage 12Vdc (auxillary output provided by the luminaire driver)
Input Current 35mA
Standby Power 0.45W
Dimming 0-10V
Wireless Range 100ft Max. (clear line of sight)
Mounting Height 40ft Max.
IP Rate IP66
FCC ID 2A26YLTKTVT2021
IC 22164-SENSOR
Wireless Switch
Compatible Products
Compatible
Product
Ordering
Abbreviation Description
62636 WALLSWITCH5KEYBLE Bluetooth Mesh Low Voltage 5 Button Switch
62637 SIDEADAPTERAUX 3.5mm Pin L-shaped Receptacle
Commissioning Guide
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2022 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.